Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 15:23

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

CLAESSENS Isa-Beau
DE COSTER Lise
GADEYNE Loreana
DELCOIGNE Ella
BEVERNAGE Trix
D'ORTONA Irina
HILDESHEIM Maellys
KINKELA Anissia

NG~ WNE

Jeunes 1

QUENTIN Camille

MAES Leonie
ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto
RAFIOU Morayo
BARSZCZEWSKA Julia
MASSCHELEIN Sophie
LEENAERS Suzanne
VLASSAKS Rosalie

NG hA®N R

Open 15 et +

1. PITTERI Maria Cristina
DAVID Ryana
DEBAY Manon
BERCKMANS Sarah
MARCHAL Lauraline
GULLENTOPS Manon
BONASSI Helene
VANIERSCHOT Ella

NGO RGN

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
12
12
13
12
13
12
13

00
08
09
08
11

11
10

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
WN

STD

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
TAN

VN

TAN

LSC
pPzC
LSC
TAN
WN

WN

NOC
pPzC

MOSAN

PERRON

NOC

LsC

NOC

LsC

uzKz

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere

1:10.76
1:13.36
1:15.57
1:15.18
1:16.02
1:19.04
1:22.35
1:22.58

1:05.53
1:07.54
1:07.60
1:06.73
1:07.60
1:09.62
1:08.34
1:09.90

1:01.67
1:03.65
1:02.92
1:02.88
1:05.07
1:04.60
1:05.39
1:05.17

Time

1:11.52
1:12.19
1:14.67
1:15.21
1:15.75
1:18.54
1:21.96
1:23.82

1:05.75
1:05.94
1:06.35
1:06.42
1:06.60
1:09.02
1:11.07
1:11.98

1:01.29
1:01.69
1:02.07
1:02.36
1:04.15
1:04.82
1:05.21
1:06.51

Pts

377
367
332
325
318
285
251
234

486
482
473
471
468
420
385
370

600
588
578
570
523
507
498
469

50m 100m
35.69 35.83
35.12 37.07
35.22 39.45
36.48 38.73
37.43 38.32
37.05 41.49
38.28 43.68
39.57 44.25
31.19 34.56
31.97 33.97
32.06 34.29
32.05 34.37
31.95 34.65
33.60 35.42
33.55 37.52
35.09 36.89
29.59 31.70
30.70 30.99
29.97 32.10
30.50 31.86
30.81 33.34
30.67 34.15
31.47 33.74
32.53 33.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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