

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle 2015 and older  
25/01/2026 - 15:23 Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m		
<b>Jeunes 2</b>								
1.	14	CLAESSENS Isa-Beau	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:10.76	<b>1:11.52</b>	377	35.69	35.83
2.	14	DE COSTER Lise	WN	1:13.36	<b>1:12.19</b>	367	35.12	37.07
3.	14	GADEYNE Loreana	STD	1:15.57	<b>1:14.67</b>	332	35.22	39.45
4.	14	DELCOIGNE Ella	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:15.18	<b>1:15.21</b>	325	36.48	38.73
5.	14	BEVERNAGE Trix	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:16.02	<b>1:15.75</b>	318	37.43	38.32
6.	14	D'ORTONA Irina	TAN	1:19.04	<b>1:18.54</b>	285	37.05	41.49
7.	14	HILDESHEIM Maellys	VN	1:22.35	<b>1:21.96</b>	251	38.28	43.68
8.	14	KINKELA Anissia	TAN	1:22.58	<b>1:23.82</b>	234	39.57	44.25

**Jeunes 1**

1.	12	QUENTIN Camille	LSC	1:05.53	<b>1:05.75</b>	486	31.19	34.56
2.	12	MAES Leonie	PZC	1:07.54	<b>1:05.94</b>	482	31.97	33.97
3.	12	ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto	LSC	1:07.60	<b>1:06.35</b>	473	32.06	34.29
4.	13	RAFIOU Morayo	TAN	1:06.73	<b>1:06.42</b>	471	32.05	34.37
5.	12	BARSCZEWSKA Julia	WN	1:07.60	<b>1:06.60</b>	468	31.95	34.65
6.	13	MASSCHELEIN Sophie	WN	1:09.62	<b>1:09.02</b>	420	33.60	35.42
7.	12	LEENAERS Suzanne	NOC	1:08.34	<b>1:11.07</b>	385	33.55	37.52
8.	13	VLISSAKS Rosalie	PZC	1:09.90	<b>1:11.98</b>	370	35.09	36.89

**Open 15 et +**

1.	00	PITTERI Maria Cristina	MOSAN	1:01.67	<b>1:01.29</b>	600	29.59	31.70
2.	08	DAVID Ryana	PERRON	1:03.65	<b>1:01.69</b>	588	30.70	30.99
3.	09	DEBAY Manon	NOC	1:02.92	<b>1:02.07</b>	578	29.97	32.10
4.	08	BERCKMANS Sarah	LSC	1:02.88	<b>1:02.36</b>	570	30.50	31.86
5.	11	MARCHAL Lauraline	NOC	1:05.07	<b>1:04.15</b>	523	30.81	33.34
6.	09	GULLENTOPS Manon	LSC	1:04.60	<b>1:04.82</b>	507	30.67	34.15
7.	11	BONASSI Helene	UZKZ	1:05.39	<b>1:05.21</b>	498	31.47	33.74
8.	10	VANIER SCHOT Ella	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:05.17	<b>1:06.51</b>	469	32.53	33.98